
Name Club

Adult/ 

Junior Time

Josh Dudley M J 23.57

Ali Robertson G A 25.19

Callum McLeod G J 28.51

Joseph Wright M J 30.53

Ross McMurtrie M J 31.09

John Wilkinson G A 31.48

Sean O'Sulliven G A 32.00

Kegan Gilmore - A 33.20

Sam Gomersal G A 34.21

John Lang G A 35.25

Jake Chapman M J 35.27

Adrian Will G A 36.50

Dave Kirk G A 36.54

Alistair Chapman M J 37.16

Carolyn McLeod G A 37.48

Naomi Lang G J 38.34

Katrina McLeod G J 38.43

Dennis McDonald G A 39.25

Francis Wright M J 40.06

Nick Colins M A 40.25

Jonathan Smith G A 41.03

Iain McLeod G A 41.36

Alan Holden - A 41.37

Rachel Scott G A 42.16

Lesley Gomersal G A 42.57

Kristian Roberts EUOC J 43.39

Cara McMurtrie M J 44.34

Iain Shanks - A 44.34

David Essen G J 47.23

Gary Gutteridge - A 54.36

John Spence G A 55.05

David Bryant M A 1.15.58

Name Club

Adult/ 

Junior Time

Kegan Gilmore - A 16.50

Mike Branston - A 16.58

Grant McMurtrie M J 20.25

Theresa Chapman M A 36.34

Alexander Lang G J 38.30

Josie Gomersal G J 39.34

Margaret Aust G A 44.05

Isabelle Anderson G J 48.00

Abigail Coles G J 48.01

Long Technical

Medium



Name Club

Adult/ 

Junior Time

Angus Fraser M J 11.03

Maya Raynard G J 17.50

Graham Salway M J 18.35

Patrick Lang G J 21.58

Rachel Salway M J 25.02

Name Club

Adult/ 

Junior Time

Mike Branston - A 24.53

Marianne Lang G A 31.45

Lachlan Kirk G J 35.12

Norman Liley G A 36.36

Chris Aust G A 37.12

Stuart Anderson G A 40.10

Ailsa Anderson G J 44.06

Sheila McMurtrie M A 44.52

Helen Anderson G A 49.10

Kate Anderson G A 50.34

Caz Dudley M A 51.03

Fran Wilkinson G A 52.16

Sheena Farquhar G A 1.23.35

Short

Short Technical


